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{St firgnuthai
Customer Ref#

Reference Date

Seruice Name

Effective Date

Total Amount

TotalTramaction

File Name

2020100229853198

02-10-2020

KrB iPay Dl*tct03

02-10-2020

1,514{roo,0o

166

rnrlauqtnrl2 e,L. gr.trt

kun9089@mail.com

0619355691

t.t/

Page I of2

/

/u/r
Upbad Descriptbn

iaofiflcafon
Inforildon!

Notify to

NoW all relevant

Email

SMS

Krurc Thai Bank public Company Ltmited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua SuMlstrict, WatEna Otstrict, Bangkoh 101f0

"1e|'. 0-2208-7799, Ernatt: comorate.bankirrgGlkg.m.th

ttn o ilfrrffi:mmvnf
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J
-&. Uttrt. Eulo.ltni\tluSt

IM} KRUNGTHAI BANKPUBu..oMPANY*MITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name: srisaket 1

Seryice Type : 14 :runr:dr:c0irfiurirunruinr: (purchase &
EffectiveDate: O2110t2563

KTB iPay Report PrintDatez 021L012020 printTime: 12:09:11 urir

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/031 1/3116053005

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Recdiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference
No.

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

1 006

2 006

3 005

4 006

5 006

6 006

7 006

B 006

9 005

10 oo5

11 006

12 006

13 006

14 006

15 006

16 006

17 006

18 006

19 006

20 006

21 006

22,006

23 006

24 006

6754493887

9816575015

3LL3282268

3L13397448

3113251753

3L133748L2

31t0707640

98L0337L24

343028s070

3110758295

- 3Lt3374529

3430361338

6752667756

9816693046

31L0724529

9884063346

3930429659

3Lt3334497

371334t22t

3113353637

3113333342

9845694640

8610090698

3430377080

u1.rfl'l'rf,qN.rn:oi Inoin
urlntifitr filwrr.r

urlnluiofinr fltrs
uluali duvr*iu

urlorrdryufi dinr
ur{an6enmn: loorqr

uNarrfliunr 6umur

urufiordrin,ii qrgsi.:

uNnrrw:fii niulo.r

uxorrdiw: fiuu

ur{orrigfin: rialu.rt*r
urrntli-:unr nt:v6
uxnrrnrimi uuruNd
urrnrrxlor::ru or.nrdr

ur{orrfls'li o{dr

ur{orrniaruryr: nclu
urlnmfiin'nrJ Hnqrg

uNal?griruf,or dun:::tu
urorro"lqr.niur{ nrnsu.la

u'rirfl1zrnuqor toorloo:
u'uorrdax'lo oheri

u'1.rf,1?qfl1u.to frnr
urlnrrq{rn"nuni rqryua

ur.ronr iyr 6'fiur{ ninuar

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00.

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

t,rOY



ffi? ILI;ilJl, ll,],I:x:,. .",pANy LrMrrED

Customer Id: 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

seryice Type z 14 :runrldr:v€irfiuriruosuinr: (purchase &
EffectiveDatq 02t1ot2\6g

KTB iPay Report Print Date t 0ZlL0l202O print Time z t2:09:t2 radr

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/031U3116053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference
No.

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount
25 006

26 005

27 006

28 005

29 006

30 006

31 006

32 006

33 006

34 006

35 006

36 006

37 006

38 006

39 006

40 006

41 005

42 006

43 006

44 006

45 006

46 006

47 006

48 006

3113049504

3430365090

3110781301

6777714804

3320350390

3L70714078

3430283884

3430340098

6754s29229

6777203095

3430361397

3113458862

6753569766

9802383627

3113126002

3320577745

3110881004

3430361354

3113456983

3430116880

3430146097

6794677938

6754513438

3430361389

urlntqil:rdi lrxniuf,
ururoncfaqug' r.lrgrir

utfiir.r: iurfisr

urlcrrrnr6u ru firio
urlnrtdiir^r: nidia.l
u't.t6t'l?t lt*u.r Hli'n :
urlnrr6:yro nru6iu

urrolu.lsfiinri orliu
ur{omoriur 'lo6'

urlarrfirulig[n rinlr
ur.:nrrrfrgqor 'lofu

ururJr::"uqi rln:oi
ur{crrfiir^t: rtorrrdr

urunf,ru:.rci durr
urlnr:6:rn:ni qryt::x
urlnrr:fior uaourit

urlglJrfid 6urnri
uxduvrirfiry oruii.r

urlnrroor nYuo:.t

uruoruw: ,i.rsr
urlnrrflourfl duilcrou
urt nr urirg ri6r,.r'oni nx oiuy,t i
urudnoiiuyri tzfruai
urlntrYryrgrrYo ryuur

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00'

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

t,ooy



utlrl. 5u1Gt1rnqof,uu

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBUC COMPANY UMITED

Customer Id: 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Seryice Type t 14 :runr.ldr:yeirfiurilunyuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: 0211012569

KTB iPay Report Print Date z 021t012020 print Time : t2:09:L2 urir

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/0311/3116053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Referenoe
I{o.

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

49 006

50 006

51 006

52 005

53 005

54 006

55 006

s6 006

s7 006

58 006

59 006

60 006

61 006

62 006

63 006

64 006

6s 006

66 006

67 006

68 006

69 006

70.006

71 006

72 006

3113303303

3110813017

3430240786

3113374383

3110981181

3110412950

3120623172

3L40483236

6728238883

9810300832

9810330197

9860263469

6754495332

3L10797526

3430361826

675768t870

3430361303

8670497844

9856380510

3113042135

6787726t39

3430296L29

3113374839

3430361192

urlorr4darr vra.rflrgrgr

urlrJiur16 6iixruur

urufioo'nu qoNi^ln

uruquofinfl dur:
urlamuryrrifir^rd nhnr

urlontfiryfinqi ur:u:u
urrnrrufiugr oiq
urlnrrilnrro" rn rlrilrd
urlom6:gr oiaro
urtnrrif:r uqrrfl.t

urmrrfluxrn fiu6r'xxr

urlnrrrirpotr [{tua
urlorrrilginr r.:rinrnh
urulur^r.rcf r.rrilvrqj

urrnr':rfrg'lo u.lxyrlN

ur{srr:islurn:ni nrulEi

uxortfifiu:tu nofiuii
ur{nmuriflf il:r:nur
ulu?fln1 n4n6.t

u1.tfl'l?o?.tltt: quudr

ur{nrrioslur flsJr

urldoa:rnmi r.lrgniou

urrorrdaarnr nfundu.r

utamqnrrd r6an'r

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00 ;
9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00'

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00



uilrt. 5u16t1rni{1uE
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBUC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Seruice Type : 14 :runr:dr:yrirfiueiruncuinr: (purchase &
EffectiveDate 02t1}t216g

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 0211012020 print Time : L2:09:t2 u{r

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/03t 1/31 16053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C no.

Receiver
Name

Reference
No.

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount
73 006

74 006

75 005

76 006

77 006

78 006

79 006

B0 005

81 006

82 005

83 006

84 005

85 006

86 006

87 006

88 006

89 006

90 006

91 006

92 006

93 006

94 006

95 006

96 005

6754515252

9805773280

9835168709

9847350593

6756517848

3113398428

6796113101

3110816024

3430299977

322053L997

9854151557

678L67240L

9856185629

37L0877764

67545L3624

980s889238

3110814617

3430360994

343036L257

3430361508

3430362873

3430361478

9810548397

6754512253

u1.1fl1?0'l?l^11

urlnrrrluurw:

yro.r6uyri

cirr.rr{

urlotrin"ur::il lngflny

u1.tfl1.rl'{igun qqu^lio.r

urlnrr rfi rgfino i r{eiuosrc

urlntnrfigo: niun"u

u1.t fl 'r?1 ilrur,rrrgr 6oro'

ur{orrqi dirirr
uruil:rfivrd finr
urramr-'lrdnuni lomrlor:
urlorroiuuin:ai ufirwr.r
urrortl:yfiqt r11;
urlnrruTnrfi'slr xxahilr
urlorrdryrglduqi ri.:udr
ur$iogrnrus{ l^ndu

urlniryior.[ fi:ro
u1{fl12q6n1ruor.l sri
urlorriliuor to'auo;Ifly

urlotiRror qoiroiJ
urlnrrngur raloiuyri
urrnrroqoor oiur;nrrgor.i

ul.t01w1:il inw:u
ur{or:finur auyni
urua'n:nn o'uruxr

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00'

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9.000.00u

,/



!re. sulolrntoxuu
KRUNG THAI BANK PUBLIC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id: 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

service Type : 14 :runr:drrrirfrurirunvuinr: (purchase &
EffectiveDate: 02110t2563

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 021L012020 printTime: 12:09:12 urir

Sending Bank/Branch/Account 006/031 1/3116053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Rece'iveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference
No.

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

97 006

98 005

99 006

100 006

101 006

102 006

103 006

104 006

105 006

106 006

107 006

108 006

109 006

110 006

111 005

112 006

113 006

114 006

115 006

116 006

117 006

118.005

119 006

120 006

3430361281

3430361176

3430361265

3430361524

3110590700

3113090857

6778L96254

3113419069

678740LL32

6782387077

4520373L90

31133750s3

3110798530

3430183022

3110907186

3110888572

3113375207

678233625t

3113458331

67s5560758

9825735527

3113374685

3430099013

9845836836

u'I.til'l?flrqo1

urlnrrnr.lqt{u

urlnrro:6:r
'irr'iauqioftqt

duvr{fifio

rrmeir

1o{u

tnialsrr
uxnrr o-oor fnd :owx ::ar
ur.rotr6:rr.l:nr duuiar
utnrt6:ru: ulNrRlJ

u't.tfl 1'ln'lrUour tHiuryvro.r

uruafieYno' qryrfluo

u1.rfl1?Uunr r.reiohurry

urlnmfuuur raouqri
urlotriannt nlu.ru
uruq:rYnd rlomuqf
uxnrrfinurrfl xrrud
urlorrfuufu urirfnur
uTuouirqf 1n:O

u1.tfl'l?5w1u uriligr
urlnrrruq6 rfisrun

urlnm:rfid urlou
u1.rfllrqnruri Inoc:s
u1.tfl1?aigl uryuvrdu:f

ulitf,1??1flu,t lliur,ri
urlnrro:rtu rium;rau

ur ux 4rTno' $r 1r4x r.l o[

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00.

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,OOO.OO

9,000.00/



uile. 5u16t1f,nq,0lilu

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBUC COMPANY UII,IITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Seryice Type: 14 :runr:dr:yrirfiucirno;uinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: O2l10t2\6g

KTB iPay Report Print Date : 021t012020 print Time : L2:09:L2 rarir

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/03 1 1/3 1 16053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference
No.

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

121 006

L22 006

123 006

124 006

125 006

126 006

127 006

128 006

129 006

130 006

131 006

132 006

133 006

134 006

13s 006

136 006

137 006

138 006

139 006

140 006

141 006

L42906
143 006

144 006

3113230160

3430361893

9s30060890

9816373866

3430361567

6745537044

3430361362

3120361933

6794030055

3t2062092A

3113230896

3430361532

3430361230

3430361516

3430361s40

3430361052

6757683865

6777675t08

3120264482

3430380154

9801576391

3430361443

3430361370

3110801167

ulial?qil1 ofiyn{uii

ut.ral?fiuru.l fl.luyto.r

uxnrrdoo:r u-rurix

urufiumxo riuillnm:
ur.rxrn-ux: Uryrflua
uramorJ:ynr dulsu
urunr:rci 'lorusr:

urrnrrlxin: 'lrurfio

urtorruuyifior riurlu
urlamqry6:roroi ril.ruty

uxnmqiur: d.rf,i.rqvri

uxorrorr'lo ohuu

urlnmfi:qr riufind

ur{nrt{g:rn :ni fi r.ry{vro.r

ur{nrrNrf, fqri fl in{n:rr
urur::rg fiucirnr

uruqrfiu:G l?,uIoor
u'1.tf,'l1gxu1yt oyfi.lri

ut.rottrnniuvr i r^r:fi rrrri

urlorrfiinr Nrn,JNei

uxnra:yr-u tgrigau
ururigrsuilf rsrrfl
ur.tnrrror:rfi .trrxian
u1.rfll?a:ql.lr q:ivrri

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00.

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00 z
,/



uIa. 5u16115n1€1ug

KRUNG THAI BANK PUBUC COMPANY LIMITED

Customer Id : 0001 Customer Name : srisaket 1

Service Type : 14 :runr:dr:crirfiuriruoyuinr: (purchase &

Effective Date: 0211012563

KTB iPay Report Print Date z 021t012020 print Time : 12:09:12

Sending Bank/ Branch/Account 006/031 1/3 I 16053065

Type: Credit

Item Recieving
Bank

Receiveing
A/C No.

Receiver
Name

Reference
No.

Citizen ID/Tax ID DDA Ref. sMs Email Tran Amount

145 006

145 006

L47 006

148 006

149 006

150 006

151 006 .

152 005

1s3 006

154 006

1s5 006

1s6 006

157 006

158 006

159 006

160 006

161 006

162 006

163 005

164 006

165 006

166,006

167 006

168 006

3110818485

3430070988

3110854821

3430363373

9828401134

3430360595

3430378133

34302636s4

3430304598

3430361548

3$A26s266

3430361559

3L10907879

31L3L57307

6754506962

3430379792

3110933705

3430249589

3110992388

3430264618

34303722s9

6785540t78

3tt3084725

6796L00794

ur{nrrls6:n nyiln
ur.: nrr drrduif I rf, r.rri

ur.:otfinnur lr'u:frfi g:
urlorrufifi oourufiax

urlntiuior rnrriu.r

uruiudu r.lai:.rd

urlnrruri 4rorduif
u1.r6t1?qRx',tfl o:if,u
urlnrrfiufio'l 'lrinrl
urorrn:firun drlrir
u'1.ifl'l'ttt'n t: gin:yuiu
urlonil:ynru2l,rsl{ "lguftvrd

urlotnfioo: 6uyrr

urlor:dlginr udlfio
ur{arrr{flsiuvrf dunvtiu

u'r.ro1n1il1 or.rduri
urrotirryror a.i.txrio.r

urlorrqri dal:r6
u1.tfl1?qR1yt: t^rnv

ur.rnngrrJfi {ru'lf
uluau.r1 r::ruNri
uuorrnr:O' 6oh
ur{nrrfiflfui qrgur

urlorrnior al'rdu

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00.

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000.00

9,000: /



di Hffihoo*,'yu*,r, xrBp.yReort **'ii, *r* pditn!n!12:oe:u ,,R 8
Cusbmer Id : 0001 Customer l{ame : srisaket 1

ServiceType: 14 flunltdl:vririurirrmculnr:(purchase&

EffectiveDate: OAlOnffig

Sending Bank/Branctr/Aooount 006/031V3116053065

Type: Credit

*.'H" %* ffi ;tG rdtGl
1,512,000.00

End ofReport

a{'fvs

. ;ir


